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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Asphalt Overlay and Patching, Pavement Grooving and Grinding, Coring, Cold Patch, and Heated 

Sand for O’Hare and Midway International Airports 

Procurement Specialist:  Nicholas Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1056104           Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:  February 4, 2020   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Rocco Danna roccod@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corporation 630-257-5600 

Michael Anzalone michaela@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corporation 630-257-5600 

Bradley Biasotti bradleyb@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corporation 630-257-5600 

Dave Verdico dverdico@plote.com 

 

Plote Construction Inc. 847-628-6107 

George Lyman george.lyman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-5291 

John Antonacci john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-1867 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Nick Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 

    

    

    

    

mailto:roccod@k-five.net
mailto:michaela@k-five.net
mailto:bradleyb@k-five.net
mailto:tersfeldt@connectchicagojv.com
mailto:george.lyman@cityofchicago.org
mailto:john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org
mailto:david.bowman@cityofchicago.org
mailto:nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org

